

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.3356 of 2003 and

X-OBJ(SR)No.6296 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	09-07-2024	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners/appellants is permitted to take out personal notice to the proposed legal representatives of the deceased respondent Nos.3 and 7 in I.A.Nos.4 to 9 of 2024, by Registered Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service before the Registry.</p> <p>List the matter after four (4) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">CVD</p>	

--	--	--	--