

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.3356 of 2003 and**

**X-OBJ(SR)No.6296 of 2004**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SI. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	25-09-2024	<p><b><u>VGKR, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Aravala Sreenivasa Rao, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant(s) is present and sought time.</p> <p>At his request, post these matters on 30.09.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>VGKR, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">CVD</p>	