

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

APPEAL SUIT No.3356 OF 2003

AND

CROSS OBJECITONS (SR) No.6296 OF 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.12.2024	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Common orders pronounced vide separately.</p> <p>Preliminary objection raised by the respondent/4th defendant (appellant in main appeal) is overruled.</p> <p>For hearing all the Interlocutory Applications filed by both sides, post after three (03) weeks.</p> <p>PGR</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p>	