

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**  
**MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.3356 of 2003**

**&**  
**X-OBJ (SR).No.6296 of 2004**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
28.	23.06.2025	<p><b><u>VGKR, J</u></b></p> <p>None appeared for the petitioners in the Interlocutory Applications.</p> <p>Learned Senior Designated Counsel appearing for the respondents is present.</p> <p>Post these matters on 08.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>VGKR, J</b></p> <p>SRT</p>	