

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S. No.3356 of 2003

&

X-OBJ (SR) No.6296 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2025	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>For filing counter in I.A.No.1 of 2025 and reply in I.A.Nos.13, 14 & 15 2024, post the matter after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J CVD</p>	

--	--	--	--