

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE: A.S.No.3356 of 2003
&
Cross-Objections (SR)No.6296 of 2004
PROCEEDING SHEET

| S.I No. | DATE | ORDER | |
|------------|------------|--|--|
| | 10.02.2026 | <p data-bbox="512 546 647 584"><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="512 636 1262 909">Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, learned counsel for the appellant(s) submitted that he had filed proof of service memo before the Registry <i>vide</i> U.S.R.No.15583 of 2026.</p> <p data-bbox="512 936 1262 1032">The Registry is instructed to verify and place the same before this Bench.</p> <p data-bbox="611 1055 1090 1093">Post the matter on 24.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 1182 1262 1220"><hr/>VGKR,J</p> <p data-bbox="1219 1279 1262 1305">CVD</p> | |

