

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:A.S.No.3356 of 2003

&

Cross-Objections (SR) No.6296 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>It is represented by Ms.Nimmagadda Revathi, learned counsel, that she intends to file vakalath for the proposed respondents in the Registry.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant(s) requested two weeks time.</p> <p>List the matters on 16.03.2026.</p> <p>MH</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--